®
®

YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2132 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 20th - 22nd September 2024

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England

Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem RelfJT(rm Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London zisjtzf

Weighted Sample[2132]384|548| 196 230 751 | 794 [1032] 1100 | 224 [ 881 | 527 |501[1215] 917 | 1844 | 102 185 505 350 258 731
Unweighted Sample|2132]339643| 232 290 866 | 794 [ 942 | 1190 | 136 | 844 | 565 |587[1302| 830 | 1830 | 121 181 532 358 201 739

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which side in the Israeli-Palestinian conflict do you
sympathise with more?
The Israeliside 18 | 36 9 4 49 10 33 | 27 10 4 14 20 31| 18 19 19 17 13 17 20 18 20
The Palestinian side 28 | 12 41 37 9 41 12 | 28 27 56 27 25 19| 31 23 27 39 33 25 24 36 26
Both sides equally 21 | 25 23 27 19 21 24 | 21 21 9 17 25 30| 21 21 21 24 20 21 22 18 21
Don'tknow 33 | 27 27 32 23 28 31 24 41 31 42 30 21| 30 38 34 20 35 36 34 29 34

And how much would you say you sympathise with each

side?
Israeli side
Sympathise a greatdeal 16 | 25 11 5 36 12 24 | 22 1 11 12 16 26| 17 15 17 17 10 17 14 20 17
Sympathise somewhat 32 | 38 38 38 33 38 32 | 34 30 25 29 37 36| 35 28 32 30 35 30 33 35 32
TOTAL SYMPATHISE A GREAT DEAL / SOMEWHAT 48 63 49 43 69 50 56 56 41 36 41 53 62 52 43 49 47 45 47 47 55 49
Don't sympathise atall 26 | 16 29 28 14 27 20 | 28 24 44 25 23 22| 25 27 26 30 27 25 26 29 25
Don'tknow 26 | 21 22 28 17 23 24 16 35 21 34 24 16| 23 30 26 23 28 29 27 17 27
Palestinian side
Sympathise a greatdeal 28 | 11 41 34 9 39 13 | 28 28 59 28 23 19| 33 21 27 40 30 25 23 41 26
Sympathise somewhat 28 | 40 29 30 29 30 31 29 27 19 22 32 37| 28 27 28 19 31 26 33 25 27
TOTAL SYMPATHISE A GREAT DEAL / SOMEWHAT 56 51 70 64 38 69 44 57 55 78 50 55 56 61 48 55 59 61 51 56 66 53
Don't sympathise atall 19 | 27 10 8 42 9 31 27 12 9 16 21 27| 16 23 20 18 13 20 18 18 22
Don'tknow 25 | 22 21 27 19 22 25 16 34 13 33 24 17| 22 28 25 22 26 28 26 16 25

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered statistically
reliable. These figures should not be used.
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Which side in the Israeli-Palestinian conflict do you And how much would you say you sympathise with the And how much would you say you sympathise with the
sympathise with more? Israeli side? Palestinian side?
Total The !sraeli The Pa!estinian Both sides Don't know Sympathise a | Sympathise Do.n‘t Don't know Sympathise a | Sympathise | Don't sympathise Don't
side side equally great deal somewhat [sympathise at all great deal somewhat atall know
Weighted Sample|2132 392 592 445 703 344 684 552 553 597 591 413 531
Unweighted Sample|2132 398 616 474 644 347 728 533 524 605 621 395 511
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which side in the Israeli-Palestinian conflict do you
sympathise with more?
The Israeli side 18 100 0 0 0 70 20 1 1 1 23 56 2
The Palestinian side 28 0 100 0 0 2 29 64 7 76 21 2 2
Both sides equally 21 0 0 100 0 21 38 11 9 16 42 13 10
Don't know 33 0 0 0 100 7 13 24 83 7 14 29 86
And how much would you say you sympathise with each
side?
Israeli side
Sympathise a great deal 16 62 1 16 3 100 0 0 0 13 19 36 1
Sympathise somewhat 32 36 33 58 12 0 100 0 0 36 60 25 2
TOTAL SYMPATHISE A GREAT DEAL / SOMEWHAT 48 98 34 74 15 100 100 0 0 49 79 61 3
Don't sympathise at all 26 2 59 14 19 0 0 100 0 46 19 38 1
Don't know 26 1 6 12 66 0 0 0 100 4 2 0 97
Palestinian side
Sympathise a great deal 28 2 7 21 6 23 32 50 4 100 0 0 0
Sympathise somewhat 28 35 21 56 12 32 52 21 2 0 100 0 0
TOTAL SYMPATHISE A GREAT DEAL / SOMEWHAT 56 37 98 77 18 55 84 7 6 100 100 0 0
Don't sympathise atall 19 59 1 12 17 43 15 29 0 0 0 100 0
Don't know 25 3 1 12 65 1 1 1 93 0 0 0 100

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered statistically
reliable. These figures should not be used.
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And how much would you say you And how much would you say you
sympathise with the Israeli side? sympathise with the Palestinian side?
Sympathise a great |Don't sympathise at| Sympathise a great | Don't sympathise
Total
deal / somewhat all deal / somewhat atall
Weighted Sample|2132 1027 552 1189 413
Unweighted Sample|2132 1075 533 1226 395
% % % % %
Which side in the Israeli-Palestinian conflict do you
sympathise with more?
The Israeli side 18 37 1 12 56
The Palestinian side 28 20 64 48 2
Both sides equally 21 32 11 29 13
Don't know 33 11 24 11 29
And how much would you say you sympathise with each
side?
Israeli side
Sympathise a great deal 16 33 0 16 36
Sympathise somewhat 32 67 0 48 25
TOTAL SYMPATHISE A GREAT DEAL / SOMEWHAT 48 100 0 64 61
Don't sympathise at all 26 0 100 33 38
Don't know 26 0 0 3 0
Palestinian side
Sympathise a great deal 28 29 50 50 0
Sympathise somewhat 28 45 21 50 0
TOTAL SYMPATHISE A GREAT DEAL / SOMEWHAT 56 74 71 100 0
Don't sympathise atall 19 25 29 0 100
Don't know 25 1 1 0 0

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered statistically
reliable. These figures should not be used.
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